
PRATHIMA INSTITUE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY

1ST YEAR MBBS
2022-2023 BATCH

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2023

SI NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

1 01-04-2023 SAT 10-11AM PLEURA Dr MANASH PHUKHON

2 03-04-2023 MON 8-9AM HISTOLOGY OF SMALL INTESTINE Dr.C KISHAN REDDY

3 04-04-2023 TUE 9-10AM LUNG   EXTERNAL FEATURES Dr KALPANA

4 06-04-2023 THU 8-9AM RESPIRATORY SYSTEM-EMBRYOLOGY Dr M PRANAY RAJJ

5 06-04-2023 THU 2-4PM SMALL GROUP DISCUSSION ALL FACULTY

6 08-04-2023 SAT 10-11AM CVS-- EMBRYOLOGY Dr. RUPISHKA DUTTA

7 10-04-2023 MON 8-9AM HISTOLOGY OF COLON, APPENDIX &GALL BLADDER Dr MANASH PHUKHON

8 11-04-2023 TUE 9-10AM BRONCHOPULMONARY SEGMENTS Dr C. KISHAN REDDY

9 12-04-2023 WED 10-11AM CVS- EMBRYOLOGY Dr RUPISHIKHA DUTTA

10 13-04-2023 THU 8-9AM RESPIRATORY SYSTEM-EMBRYOLOGY Dr M PRANAY RAJJ

11 13-04-2023 THU 2-4PM SMALL GROUP DISCUSSION ALL FACULTY

12 15-04-2023 SAT 10-11AM MEDIASTINUM Dr KALPANA

14 17-04-2023 MON 8-9AM HISTOLOGY OF LIVER AND PANCREAS Dr RUPISHIKHA DUTTA

15 18-04-2023 TUE 9-10AM AZYGOUS SYSTEM OF VEINS Dr MANASH PHUKHON

16 19-04-2023 WED 10-11AM CVS- EMBRYOLOGY Dr RUPISHIKHA DUTTA

17 20-04-2023 THU 8-9AM PERICARDIUM Dr M PRANAY RAJJ

18 20-04-2023 THU 2-4PM SMALL GROUP DISCUSSION ALL FACULTY

19 21-04-2023 FRI 9-10AM EXTERNAL FEATURES OF HEART Dr C. KISHAN REDDY

20 21-04-2023 FRI 10-11AM RIGHT ATRIUM OF HEART Dr KALPANA

21 24-04-2023 MON 8-9AM HISTOLOGY OF URINARY SYSTEM Dr KALPANA

22 25-04-2023 TUE 9-10AM RIGHT VENTRICLE OF HEART Dr C. KISHAN REDDY

23 26-04-2023 WED 10-11AM CVS- EMBRYOLOGY Dr RUPISHIKHA DUTTA

24 27-04-2023 THU 8-9AM ARTERIAL SUPPLY OF HEART Dr M PRANAY RAJJ

25 27-04-2023 THU 2-4Pm SMALL GROUP DISCUSSION ALL FACULTY

26 28-04-2023 FRI 9-10AM LEFT VENTRICLE OF HEART Dr C. KISHAN REDDY

27 28-04-2023 FRI 10-11AM VENOUS DRAINAGE OF HEART & LEFT ATRIUM Dr KALPANA

28 29-04-2023 SAT 10-11AM ARCH OF AORTA Dr MANASH PHUKHON

DEARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
MONTHLY TEACHING  SCHEDULE APRIL 2023

S. No DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
1 01-04-2023 Saturday 9-10AM CVS Dr. T. Padmaja
2 01-04-2023 Saturday 2-4PM SGD Dr. T.Padmaja, Dr .Mirza
3 03-04-2023 Monday 12-1pm cvs Dr. T. Padmaja
4 04-04-2023 Tuesday 10-11am CVS Dr. T. Padmaja
5 06-04-2023 Thursday 9-10am CNS Dr. David
6 08-04-2023 Saturday 9-10AM CVS Dr. David
7 08-04-2023 Saturday 2-4PM SGD Dr. T.Padmaja, Dr .Mirza
8 10-04-2023 Monday 12-1PM CVS Dr. T.Padmaja
9 11-04-2023 Tuesday 10-11AM CVS Dr. T.Padmaja

10 12-04-2023 Wednesday 8-9AM CNS Dr.David
11 13-04-2023 Thursday 9-10AM CNS Dr. David
12 15-04-2023 Saturday 9-10AM CVS Dr. T. Padmaja
13 15-04-2023 Saturday 2+-4PM SGD All faculty
14 17-04-2023 Monday 12-1PM CVS Dr.T. Padmaja
15 18-04-2023 Tuesday 10-11AM CVS Dr.T. Padmaja

16 19-04-2023 Wednesday 8-9AM CNS Dr.David



17 20-04-2023 Thursday 9-10AM CNS Dr.David
18 21-04-2023 Friday 8-9AM CVS Dr. T. Padmaja
19 24-04-2023 Monday 12-1PM CVS Dr. T. Padmaja
20 25-04-2023 Tuesday 10-11AM CVS Dr. T. Padmaja

21 26-04-2023 Wednesday 8-9AM CNS Dr. David
22 27-04-2023 Thursday 9-10AM CNS Dr. David
23 28-04-2023 Friday 8-9AM CVS Dr. T. Padmaja
24 29-04-2023 Saturday 9-10AM CVS Dr. T. Padmaja
25 29-04-2023 Saturday 2-4PM SGD All faculty

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Sub: 2023- 04 Month Time Table of Community Medicine for 1st MBBS -2022AY- Reg

SL NO Date Day Time Topic Competency Number SEM Faculty

1 03.04.2023 MON 9:00-
11:00AM

Describe the health hazards of air, water, noise, radiation and 
pollution CM3.1 1ST DR 

SWETHA

2 10.04.2023 MON 9:00-
11:00AM

describe the concept of safe and wholesome water, sanitary sources 
of water,water purification processes, water quality standards, 

concept of water conservation and rain water harvetsing.
CM3.2 1ST DR 

DILZITH

3 17.04.2023 MON 9:00-
11:00AM

describe the concept of safe and wholesome water, sanitary sources 
of water,water purification processes, water quality standards, 

concept of water conservation and rain water harvetsing.
CM3.2 1ST

DR 
DILZITH

/ DR 
SWETHA     

4 24.04.2023 MON 9:00-
11:00AM

describe the aetiology and basis of waterborne 
diseases/jaundice/hepatitis/diarrheal diseases CM3.3 1ST

DR 
YADAGI
RI/DR 

SWETHA


